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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 7-11, 2015 with a random sample of -1,015—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of --855-- registered voters, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage
points.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular



14, How often do you, yourself, worry about the following things -- frequently, occasionally, rarely or never?
How about - [ITEMS A-J READ IN RANDOM ORDER, THEN ITEMS K-M READ IN RANDOM

ORDER]?
Oc- Doesn’t

2015 Oct 7-11 Fre- casion-  Rarely apply
(sorted by “frequently”) guently ally /Never (vol.)
Being the victim of identity theft 36 33 31 *
Having the credit card information you have used at stores stolen
by computer hackers 34 35 30 1
Having your car stolen or broken into 17 23 59 1
Having a school-aged child physically harmed attending school 16 17 52 15
Your home being burglarized when you are not there 15 24 61 *
Being the victim of terrorism 10 17 73 *
Getting mugged 9 16 75 -
Your home being burglarized when you are there 8 17 75 -
Being sexually assaulted 7 9 84 *
Being a victim of a hate crime 7 12 81 *
Being attacked while driving your car 6 11 82 2
Getting murdered 6 11 83
Being assaulted/killed by a co-worker/employee where you work 4 3 84 9



Q.14 (FEAR OF CRIME) CONTINUED

FULL TRENDS: FEAR OF CRIME

A. Getting murdered






Q.14 (FEAR OF CRIME) CONTINUED

E. Being sexually assaulted



Q.14 (FEAR OF CRIME) CONTINUED

G. Being assaulted or Killed by a co-worker or other employee where you work

Frequently  Occasionally Rarely




Q.14 (FEAR OF CRIME) CONTINUED

1. Being attacked while driving your car

Frequently Occasionally Rarely
2015 Oct 7-11 6 11 33
2014 Oct 12-15 5 15 32
2013 Oct 3-6 7 14 33

2011 Oct 6-9
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